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Valladolid.- Avda. de Burgos 72. 47009. Valladolid
Tel.: 902 337 033 - 983 361 450 Fax: 983 361 451
e-mail:valladolid@metalesextruidos.com

Sevilla.- Avda. de la Industria,25. 41007. Sevilla
Tel.: 954 511 977 - 954 511 198 Fax: 954 672 466
e-mail:sevilla@metalesextruidos.com

Zaragoza.- C\ Benjamín Franklin,10. 50014. Zaragoza
Tel.: 976 470 413 - 976 473 412 Fax: 976 472 109
e-mail:zaragoza@metalesextruidos.com

Madrid.- C\ Antonio López,252. 28026. Madrid
Tel.: 914 760 396 - 914 760 311 Fax: 914 752 989
e-mail:madrid@metalesextruidos.com

Vigo .- Crta.Camposancos,182, 36230.
Vigo(Pontevedra)
Tel.: 986 295 612 - 986 295 616 Fax:986 291 390
e-mail:vigo@metalesextruidos.com

Murcia .- Polg. Industrial Oeste Par,25/14.
30169. San Ginés (Murcia)
Tel.: 968 010 480 Fax: 968 010 499
e-mail:murcia@metalesextruidos.com

Almeria .- Polg. Sierra Alhamilla
C\ Mármoles, 19. 04006. Almería
Tel.: 950 229 039 Fax:950 224 258
e-mail:almeria@metalesextruidos.com

Granada .- Crta. Albolote,
s/n Polg Juncarril Par, 136-137.

18220 Albolote (Granada)
Tel.: 958 466 804 Fax:958 466 896
e-mail:granada@metalesextruidos.com

Barcelona.-C\Barcelona, 30. 08120 La Llagosta
(Barcelona)
Tel.: 935 747 070 Fax: 935 606 412
e-mail:llagosta@metalesextruidos.com

Sant Boi de Llobregat.- Ctra. Sta. Creu de Calafell, s/n
08830 Sant Boi (Barcelona)
Tel.: 936 408 151 Fax:936 521 513
e-mail:santboi@metalesextruidos.com

Bescanó .- Polg. Montfullá, c/ Vilablareix, s/n
17162 Bescanó (Girona)
Tel.: 972 400 420 Fax:972 400 213
e-mail:girona@metalesextruidos.com

Reus .-Polg. Agro-Reus, c/ Recanses i Mercadé,19
43206 Reus (Tarragona)
Tel.: 977 332 110 Fax:977 332 369
e-mail:reus@metalesextruidos.com
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